ABENHEDSORDNING

Repraesentationsudgifter 2022
Statsministeriet

December samlet Kr. -
Gaver Kr. -
Mgader mv. Kr. -
November samlet Kr. -
Gaver Kr. -
Mgder mv. Kr -
Oktober samlet Kr. 4.422
Gaver Kr. 240
Mgader mv. Kr. 4.182
September samlet Kr. 799
Gaver Kr. -
Magader mv. Kr. 799
August samlet Kr. 2.458
Gaver Kr. 1.326
Meder mv. Kr. 1.132
Juli samlet Kr. -
Gaver Kr. -
Meder mv. Kr. -
Juni samlet Kr. 21.529
Gaver Kr. 876
Moder mv. Kr. 20.653



Maj samlet

Gaver

Mgader mv.

April samlet

Gaver
Moader mv.

Marts samlet

Gaver

Mgader mv.

Februar samlet

Gaver

Mgader mv.

Januar samlet

Gaver

Mgader mv.

Kr.

A

37.269

37.269

21.525

21.525

10.683

280
10.963

1.237

1.237



